

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18441-18447/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2006 in CWP No. 1969, 1970, 1972-1975 and 2019/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAI BHAGWAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
for Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Proxy counsel for
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office is directed to list the matter after putting the counter affidavit on record.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master